Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 9
07.03.2026 - 11:27

Men, 400m Freestyle

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 4:41.91

Youth

PRIKS Robin
STAKNYS Vincentas
BLUMFELDT Erik
GREBENNIKOQV Martin
KORJAKIN Matvei
BUDREVICIUS Danas
LEMBINEN Kristjan
DORONIN Grigori
NECIPORENKO Dmitrijs
MATUSEVICIUS Lukas
UUSKAR Markkus
ERGLIS Gustavs

WDR KERSYS Vilius
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LESSING Gerd Johan
MAESEPP Erik
GUMBELEVICIUS Pijus
GRISKONIS Matas
KIRGIZOVS Timurs
ORBIDANS Jaroslavs
POTSEPP Martin
KOSHEVAROV Daniil
NAIRISMAGI Sigmar
KALJUVEER Hans Herman
ZEKAS Simonas
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Open

1 VAICIUNAS Kostas
2 KAEAER Mathias
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Estonia
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Estonia
Estonia
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Estonia
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Lithuania
Estonia

4:08.30
4:16.85
4:31.66
4:32.71
4:34.38
4:35.25
4:36.69
4:37.27
4:37.80
4:37.87
4:38.57
4:56.67
4:.07.41

3:59.80
4:.04.74
4:09.28
4:10.98
4:15.86
4:19.33
4:21.14
4:24.18
4:31.22
4:31.67
4:33.78

3:59.89
4:30.86

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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