

Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 9
07.03.2026 - 11:27

Men, 400m Freestyle

Open
Entry list Prelim

WA475 : 4:41.91

YB

Youth

1	PRIKS Robin	10	Estonia	4:08.30
2	STAKNYS Vincentas	10	Lithuania	4:16.85
3	BLUMFELDT Erik	11	Estonia	4:31.66
4	GREBENNIKOV Martin	10	Estonia	4:32.71
5	KORJAKIN Matvei	10	Estonia	4:34.38
6	BUDREVICIUS Danas	10	Lithuania	4:35.25
7	LEMBINEN Kristjan	11	Estonia	4:36.69
8	DORONIN Grigori	10	Estonia	4:37.27
9	NECIPORENKO Dmitrijs	10	Latvia	4:37.80
10	MATUSEVICIUS Lukas	10	Lithuania	4:37.87
11	UUSKAR Markkus	10	Estonia	4:38.57
12	ERGLIS Gustavs	11	Latvia	4:56.67
WDR	KERSYS Vilius	11	Lithuania	4:07.41

Junior

1	LESSING Gerd Johan	09	Estonia	3:59.80
2	MAESEPP Erik	09	Estonia	4:04.74
3	GUMBELEVICIUS Pijus	09	Lithuania	4:09.28
4	GRISKONIS Matas	08	Lithuania	4:10.98
5	KIRGIZOVS Timurs	08	Latvia	4:15.86
6	ORBIDANS Jaroslavs	08	Latvia	4:19.33
7	POTSEPP Martin	09	Estonia	4:21.14
8	KOSHEVAROV Daniil	08	Estonia	4:24.18
9	NAIRISMAGI Sigmar	08	Estonia	4:31.22
10	KALJUVEER Hans Herman	09	Estonia	4:31.67
11	ZEKAS Simonas	09	Lithuania	4:33.78

Open

1	VAICIUNAS Kostas	06	Lithuania	3:59.89
2	KAEAER Mathias	05	Estonia	4:30.86